Brock () -vs- Waterloo ()
2/7/2014 at Waterloo

Date: 2/7/2014 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 75320 o [ [
Attendance: 150 Waterloo 0 3 1 4
Location: Waterloo BRO: Andrew Radjenovic (1); Dylan MacEachern (1)
WAT: Joe Underwood (1); Colin Behenna (1); Josh Woolley (1);
Jarred Parent (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WAT
2nd  4:42 BRO Dylan MacEachern Jordan Gignac, Thomas Stajan EV 1 0
2nd 8:45 WAT Josh Woolley Ryan Hanes, EV 1 1
2nd 16:44 WAT Joe Underwood Colin Behenna, Justin Larson PP 1 2
2nd 18:31 WAT Colin Behenna Joe Underwood, Justin Larson PP 1 3
3rd 16:48 BRO Andrew Radjenovic C.J. Dickson, EV 2 3
3rd 19:54 WAT Jarred Parent Riley Sonnenburg, EN 2 4
Brock Power Plays Waterloo Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:51 04:51 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 19:56 01:56 02:00 0 0] --
1st 11:45 13:45 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 05:56 07:56 02:00 0 0 -
2nd 09:07 11:07 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 16:40 19:36 02:56 0 0 --
06:00 (o} (o} 0/3 06:56 (o} (¢} 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Robin Clarke 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:51 PP
1st WAT Justin Larson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  11:45 PP
1st BRO Dylan MacEachern 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:56 PP
2nd WAT Riley Sonnenburg 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:40
2nd BRO Kevin Christmas 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:40
2nd BRO Thomas Welsh 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:56 PP
2nd WAT Ryan Hanes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:07 PP
2nd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 SPEARING MINOR  15:36 PP
2nd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 SPEARING MINOR  15:36 PP
2nd BRO Josh Schram 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  16:40 PP
3rd WAT Jeff Einhorn 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  11:28
3rd BRO Daniel Zweep 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  11:28




Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

R
o ©®ud»wNF OoH

A NDNDNNNERRPPEPPRP
g oo 0ol wiNhOo~NBM~MDN

Jordan Bent

Real Cormier
Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy
Thomas Welsh
Kevin Christmas
C.J. Dickson
Sammy Banga
Josh Schram

Jeff MacPherson
Kaine Geldart
Thomas Stajan
Andrew Radjenovic
Jordan Gignac
Daniel Zweep

Dan Tanel

Matt Abercrombie
Dylan MacEachern
Ryan Purvis

Mike McGurk

o

1-2

Waterloo 4

Pos

Totals

Player

NIOORFRP OO OOFrR OO O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

WO OO OOOFrR OFP OO OOFrR OOOOOOo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

Total

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

?
o

FO

7-14

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
W e © N wR|HF

15
17
21
22
24
25
26
28
29
37
44
51

Justin Leclerc
Ryan Molle
Robin Clarke
Ryan Hanes
Brett Mackie
Jeff Einhorn
Justin Larson
Matt Amadio
Greg Steffes
Joe Underwood
Andy Smith
Kain Allicock
Colin Behenna
Josh Woolley
Stephen Silas
Jarred Parent
Mike Morrison
Riley Sonnenburg
Anthony Tapper
Luke Lynes

o

1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GAEN 1 2

Total

ROOOOPRPROPFPRPOOPR OOOOOOOOO|I®

OO 0OFPrP OO O0OO0OFrR OOFP OONOOLR OO Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player

De

0-0

c Mins GA EN 1

5-10

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

o

Jordan Bent
1 Real Cormier

0:00
L 59:12

0O 0 0 O
3 0 11 15

33

1 Justin Leclerc
29 Mike Morrison

W 60:00 2

0 12

0:00

0O 0 o

30

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

3 0 11 15

33

Totals

Waterloo Faceoffs

2 0 12

© O ©|N

30



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

PP
0-0 WAT
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

PP
1-0 WAT
1-0
1-0
1-0 PP BRO
1-0 PP BRO
1-0
1-1
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1

PP
1-1 WAT
1-1

PP
1-1 WAT
1-1

PP
1-1 WAT
1-1
1-2
1-3 PP BRO
1-3 PP BRO
1-3 PP BRO
1-3 PP BRO
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

1-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:51] Penalty on Robin Clarke WAT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[02:51] Start power play for BRO.

[04:51] Robin Clarke (WAT) penalty complete.

[04:51] End power play for BRO.

[11:45] Penalty on Justin Larson WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[11:45] Start power play for BRO.

[13:45] Justin Larson (WAT) penalty complete.

[13:45] End power play for BRO.

[19:56] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[19:56] Start power play for WAT.
Period #2 Plays

[01:56] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.
[01:56] End power play for WAT.

[04:42] GOAL by BRO Dylan MacEachern (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Gignac and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for WAT: , goal number 5 for season.

Brock 1, Waterloo O

[05:40] Penalty on Riley Sonnenburg WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[05:40] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[05:56] Penalty on Thomas Welsh BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[05:56] Start power play for WAT.

[07:40] Riley Sonnenburg (WAT) penalty complete.

[07:40] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.

[07:56] Thomas Welsh (BRO) penalty complete.

[07:56] End power play for WAT.

[08:45] GOAL by WAT Josh Woolley, Assist by Ryan Hanes, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.
Brock 1, Waterloo 1

[09:07] Penalty on Ryan Hanes WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[09:07] Start power play for BRO.

[11:07] Ryan Hanes (WAT) penalty complete.

[11:07] End power play for BRO.

[15:36] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[15:36] Start power play for WAT.
[15:36] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[15:36] Start power play for WAT.
[16:40] Penalty on Josh Schram BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[16:40] Start power play for WAT.

[16:44] GOAL by WAT Joe Underwood (POWER PLAY), Assist by Colin Behenna and Justin Larson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 3 for season.

Brock 1, Waterloo 2

[18:31] GOAL by WAT Colin Behenna (POWER PLAY), Assist by Joe Underwood and Justin Larson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 7 for season.

Brock 1, Waterloo 3

[18:31] Josh Schram (BRO) penalty complete.
[19:36] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.
[19:36] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.
[19:36] End power play for WAT.

Period #3 Plays

[11:28] Penalty on Jeff Einhorn WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[11:28] Penalty on Daniel Zweep BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[13:28] Jeff Einhorn (WAT) penalty complete.

[13:28] Daniel Zweep (BRO) penalty complete.

[16:48] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 10 for
season.



Brock 2, Waterloo 3
[19:54] GOAL by WAT Jarred Parent EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Riley Sonnenburg, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal

number 2 for season.
Brock 2, Waterloo 4



