Brock () -vs- Waterloo () 2/7/2014 at Waterloo

Date: 2/7/2014 **Start:** 7:32PM **Time:** 2:17 Attendance: 150 Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	1	1	2
Waterloo	0	3	1	4

BRO: Andrew Radjenovic (1); Dylan MacEachern (1) WAT: Joe Underwood (1); Colin Behenna (1); Josh Woolley (1); Jarred Parent (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	WAT
2nd	4:42	BRO	Dylan MacEachern	Jordan Gignac, Thomas Stajan	EV	1	0
2nd	8:45	WAT	Josh Woolley	Ryan Hanes,	EV	1	1
2nd	16:44	WAT	Joe Underwood	Colin Behenna, Justin Larson	PP	1	2
2nd	18:31	WAT	Colin Behenna	Joe Underwood, Justin Larson	PP	1	3
3rd	16:48	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	C.J. Dickson,	EV	2	3
3rd	19:54	WAT	Jarred Parent	Riley Sonnenburg,	EN	2	4

Brock Power Plays

Waterloo Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:51	04:51	02:00	0	0		1st	19:56	01:56	02:00	0	0	
1st	11:45	13:45	02:00	0	0		2nd	05:56	07:56	02:00	0	0	
2nd	09:07	11:07	02:00	0	0		2nd	16:40	19:36	02:56	0	0	
	•		06:00	0	0	0/3		•		06:56	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WAT	Robin Clarke	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	2:51	PP
1st	WAT	Justin Larson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:45	PP
1st	BRO	Dylan MacEachern	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:56	PP
2nd	WAT	Riley Sonnenburg	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:40	
2nd	BRO	Kevin Christmas	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:40	
2nd	BRO	Thomas Welsh	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:56	PP
2nd	WAT	Ryan Hanes	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:07	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	15:36	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	15:36	PP
2nd	BRO	Josh Schram	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	16:40	PP
3rd	WAT	Jeff Einhorn	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:28	
3rd	BRO	Daniel Zweep	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:28	

Individual

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	0	Jordan Bent	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	1	Real Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Thomas Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Kevin Christmas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	C.J. Dickson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Josh Schram	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Jeff MacPherson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Thomas Stajan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	1	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Jordan Gignac	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Dan Tanel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Matt Abercrombie	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dylan MacEachern	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Waterloo 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Justin Leclerc	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Ryan Molle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Robin Clarke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Ryan Hanes	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Brett Mackie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jeff Einhorn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Justin Larson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Matt Amadio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Greg Steffes	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Joe Underwood	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Andy Smith	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Kain Allicock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Colin Behenna	1	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Josh Woolley	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Stephen Silas	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Jarred Parent	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Mike Morrison	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Riley Sonnenburg	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Anthony Tapper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Luke Lynes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
0	Jordan Bent		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Real Cormier	L	59:12	3	0	11	15	7	33
	Totals			3	0	11	15	7	33

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Justin Leclerc	W	60:00	2	0	12	9	9	30
29	Mike Morrison		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	12	9	9	30

Brock Faceoffs Waterloo Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0	PP BRO	[02:51] Penalty on Robin Clarke WAT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp). [02:51] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[04:51] Robin Clarke (WAT) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP BRO	[04:51] End power play for BRO. [11:45] Penalty on Justin Larson WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[11:45] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[13:45] Justin Larson (WAT) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP BRO	[13:45] End power play for BRO. [19:56] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WAT	[19:56] Start power play for WAT.
0 0	VV/ ()	Period #2 Plays
0-0	PP BRO	[01:56] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0		[01:56] End power play for WAT.
0-0		[04:42] GOAL by BRO Dylan MacEachern (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordan Gignac and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 5 for season.
		Brock 1, Waterloo 0
1-0 1-0		[05:40] Penalty on Riley Sonnenburg WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [05:40] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0		[05:56] Penalty on Thomas Welsh BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WAT	[05:56] Start power play for WAT.
1-0		[07:40] Riley Sonnenburg (WAT) penalty complete.
1-0		[07:40] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0		[07:56] Thomas Welsh (BRO) penalty complete. [07:56] End power play for WAT.
1-0		[08:45] GOAL by WAT Josh Woolley, Assist by Ryan Hanes, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 1, Waterloo 1
1-1 1-1	PP BRO	[09:07] Penalty on Ryan Hanes WAT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [09:07] Start power play for BRO.
1-1	PP BRO	[11:07] Ryan Hanes (WAT) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1	PP BRO	[11:07] End power play for BRO. [15:36] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-1 1-1	WAT	[15:36] Start power play for WAT. [15:36] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-1 1-1	WAT	[15:36] Start power play for WAT. [16:40] Penalty on Josh Schram BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP WAT	[16: 40] Start power play for WAT.
	/	[16:44] GOAL by WAT Joe Underwood (POWER PLAY), Assist by Colin Behenna and Justin Larson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
1-1		BRO: , goal number 3 for season. Brock 1, Waterloo 2
		[18:31] GOAL by WAT Colin Behenna (POWER PLAY), Assist by Joe Underwood and Justin Larson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
1-2		BRO: , goal number 7 for season. Brock 1, Waterloo 3
1-3	PP BRO	[18:31] Josh Schram (BRO) penalty complete.
1-3		[19:36] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.
1-3 1-3		[19:36] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete. [19:36] End power play for WAT.
		Period #3 Plays
1-3		[11:28] Penalty on Jeff Einhorn WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3		[11:28] Penalty on Daniel Zweep BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3 1-3		[13:28] Jeff Einhorn (WAT) penalty complete. [13:28] Daniel Zweep (BRO) penalty complete.
		[16:48] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 10 for
1-3		season.

	Brock 2, Waterloo 3
2-3	[19:54] GOAL by WAT Jarred Parent EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Riley Sonnenburg, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
	Brock 2, Waterloo 4